Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 1: CAIRNS CUP TICKETS ON SALE NOW OPEN Handicap - 1250m
28 January 2024 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

CAIRNS

JOCKEY CLUB

australia's hottest racing

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:12.33 0:56.19 0:45.19 0:34.23 0:23.12 0:11.79 0:34.23
(0:16.14) (0:11.00) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.33) (0:11.79)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 BRILLIANT MIND 3 66.8 0:10.96 1:12.33 [1] 0:56.19 [1] 0:45.19 [1] 0:34.23 [1] 0:23.12 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1:12.33 0:34.23
Ryan Wiggins 600m 800m (0:11.00) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.33) (0:11.79)
2 2 BOLD TYPE 1 67.3 0:10.87 1:13.29[2]  0:56.93 [2] PRGN CNEINNGEZRENPAN  0:23.87 [2]  0:12.35 [2] 5.5L 0:34.89 +4
Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:16.36) (0:11.17) (0:10.87) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:12.35)
3 5 SOUTHERN SWING 5 66.0 0:10.93 1:13.48 [3] 0:56.78 [6] 0:45.75 [6] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.47 [6] 0:11.84 [5] 6.5L 0:34.82 +4
Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:16.70) (0:11.03) (0:10.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.84)
4 3 BATTLE CRY 2 66.4 0:10.93 1:13.71 [4] 0:57.28 [3] 0:46.23 [2] 0:35.30 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:12.38 [3] 7.8L 0:35.30 +2
Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:16.43) (0:11.05) (0:10.93) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:12.38)
5 4 GULF OF LION 4 66.0 0:10.99 1:13.81 [5] 0:57.12 [5] 0:46.13 [5] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.35 [4] 8.3L 0:35.08 -6
Lacey Morrison 600m 1000m (0:16.69) (0:10.99) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.59) (0:12.35)
6 6 MY BEST EFFORT 6 66.2 0:10.98 1:14.31 [6] 0:57.68 [4] 0:46.69 [4] 0:35.71 [4] 0:24.35 [5] 0:12.51 [6] 11.1L 0:35.71 +4
Scott Sheargold 1000m 800m (0:16.63) (0:10.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.84) (0:12.51)
Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
Race 2: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 950m

CAIRNS
RACING ) JOCKEY CLUB
QUEENSLAND 28 January 2024 - 14:15
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:54.08 0:44.09 0:33.85 0:23.14 0:11.92 0:33.85
(0:09.99) (0:10.24) (0:10.71) (0:11.22) (0:11.92)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 KING JESTER 6 71.8 0:10.01 0:54.08 [1] 0:44.07 [3] 0:33.82 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:11.92 [1] 0:54.08 0:33.82
Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:10.01) (0:10.25) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:11.92)
2 6 WELL IN SIGHT 4 70.5 0:10.07 0:54.25[2] 0:44.18[4]  0:33.80 [4] BUEFFELN IR ER V)| 0.8L 0:33.80 -6
Lacey Morrison 600m Overall (0:10.07) (0:10.38) (0:10.95) (0:11.01) (0:11.84)
3 5 GREENHEART 2 71.9 0:09.99 0:54.37 [3] 0:44.38 [1] 0:34.10 [3] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.04 [2] 1.3L 0:34.10 -11
Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:09.99) (0:10.28) (0:10.67) (0:11.39) (0:12.04)
4 4 POMADE 3 71.0 0:10.00 0:54.97 [4] 0:44.97 [2] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.28 [4] 4.8L 0:34.74 -5
Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.00) (0:10.23) (0:10.94) (0:11.52) (0:12.28)
5 3 CUPID'S SON 5 69.6 0:10.09 0:55.10 [5] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.51 [5] 0:23.62 [5] 0:12.27 [5] 5.6L 0:34.51 -6
Nor Yadi 800m Overall (0:10.09) (0:10.50) (0:10.89) (0:11.35) (0:12.27)
Scratched: Dawn Too Good (#2)
Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Race 3: CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIES QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 950m

28 January 2024 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall
Field Times 0:53.88
(0:09.75)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
1 2 AVERAGE JANE 7 72.4 0:09.75
McKenzie Apel 800m Overall
2 1 NAZORIAN 4 72.2 0:09.79 0:54.61 [2]
Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:09.79)
3 4 PUSS BOOTS 1 72.4 0:09.95 0:54.65 [3]
Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:09.95)
4 3  LUCKY JIM 3 70.2 0:10.19 0:55.00 [4]
Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:10.19)
5 5 ASSYMETRY 2 71.4 0:09.97 0:55.40 [5]
Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:09.97)
6 7 GO GO GIRL 8 68.8 0:10.74 0:55.74 [6]
Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.80)
7 6 EARTHA 6 69.8 0:10.31 0:57.87 [7]
Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:10.31)

Scratched: Kobie's Luck (#8)

800m

0:44.13
(0:10.03)

0:44.13 [1]

0:44.82 [2]
(0:10.13)
0:44.70 [3]
(0:10.14)
0:44.81 [5]
(0:10.36)
0:45.43 [4]
(0:10.10)
0:44.94 [7]
(0:10.74)
0:47.56 [6]
(0:10.51)

600m

0:34.10
(0:11.09)

0:34.10 [1]
(0:11.09)
0:34.69 [2]
(0:11.03)
0:34.56 [4]
(0:10.95)
0:34.45 [5]

(0:10.81)
0:35.33 [3]
(0:10.89)
0:34.20 [7]
(0:10.88)
0:37.05 [6]
(0:11.99)

CAIRNS
JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
400m 200m Last 600m
0:23.01 0:11.74 0:34.10
(0:11.27) (0:11.74)
Margin Distance
Travelled [m]
0:23.01 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 0:53.88 0:34.10
(0:11.27)
0:23.66 [2] 0:12.11 [3] 4.3L 0:34.69 +4
(0:11.55) (0:12.11)
0:23.61 [4] 0:12.24 [2] 4.5L 0:34.56 +1
(0:11.37) (0:12.24)
0:23.64 [5] 0:12.41 [4] 6.5L 0:34.45 +0
(0:11.23) (0:12.41)
0:24.44 [3] 0:12.71 [5] 8.8L 0:35.33 +3
(0:11.73) (0:12.71)
0:23.32 [6] 0:11.86 [6] 10.6L 0:34.20 -1
(0:11.46) (0:11.86)
0:25.06 [7] 0:12.65 [7] 23.1L 0:37.05 +6
(0:12.41) (0:12.65)

Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 6 KING'S HALO
Ryan Wiggins

2 4 MIRROR ILLUSION
Lacey Morrison

3 1 INVINCIBLE BAY
McKenzie Apel

4 5 OVER THE FALLS
Adam Spinks

5 9 MISHANI MENACE
Jason Taylor

6 8 ZAKHEERA
Scott Sheargold

7 10 MODERN LEGEND
Nor Yadi

8 2 BARMERA
Graham Kliese

9 7 ROTHGURL

Nathan Thomas

Scratched: Make It Flashy (#3)

Race 4: ELLIS BEACH BAR & GRILL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1400m

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

1 67.8
1200m

3 67.0
1200m

10 67.1
1200m

5 67.5
1200m

2 67.8
1200m

9 69.6
1200m

4 67.9
1200m

8 68.0
1200m

6 67.8
Overall

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:10.65
1200m
0:10.91
1200m
0:10.92
1200m
0:10.77
1200m
0:10.75
1200m
0:10.66
1200m
0:10.70
1200m
0:10.84
1200m
0:10.75
1200m

Overall

1:23.32
(0:14.20)

1:23.32 [1]
(0:14.20)
1:24.11 [2]
(0:14.42)
1:24.11 [3]
(0:14.83)
1:24.32 [4]
(0:14.75)
1:24.70 [5]
(0:14.47)
1:25.33 [6]
(0:15.39)
1:25.42 [7]
(0:14.83)
1:25.96 [8]
(0:14.62)
1:27.16 [9]
(0:14.29)

1200m

1:09.12
(0:10.65)

1:09.12 [1]
(0:10.65)
1:09.69 [3]
(0:10.91)
1:09.28 [8]
(0:10.92)
1:09.57 [6]
(0:10.77)
1:10.23 [4]
(0:10.75)
1:09.94 [9]
(0:10.66)
1:10.59 [7]
(0:10.70)
1:11.34 [5]
(0:10.84)
1:12.87 [2]
(0:10.75)

28 January 2024 - 15:25

1000m

0:58.47
(0:11.53)

0:58.47 [1]
(0:11.53)
0:58.78 [4]
(0:11.47)
0:58.36 [8]
(0:11.34)
0:58.80 [6]
(0:11.37)
0:59.48 [3]
(0:11.42)
0:59.28 [9]
(0:11.32)
0:59.89 [7]

(0:11.30)
1:00.50 [5]
(0:11.41)
1:02.12 [2]
(0:11.50)

800m

0:46.94
(0:11.60)

0:46.94 [1]
(0:11.60)
0:47.31 [4]
(0:11.53)
0:47.02 [8]
(0:11.31)
0:47.43 [7]
(0:11.48)
0:48.06 [3]
(0:11.59)
0:47.96 [9]
(0:11.47)
0:48.59 [5]
(0:11.67)
0:49.09 [6]
(0:11.56)
0:50.62 [2]
(0:11.51)

600m

0:35.34
(0:11.55)

0:35.34 [1]

(0:11.55)
0:35.78 [4]
(0:11.57)
0:35.71 [6]
(0:11.56)
0:35.95 [5]
(0:11.85)
0:36.47 [3]
(0:11.75)
0:36.49 [9]
(0:11.66)
0:36.92 [8]
(0:11.80)
0:37.53 [7]
(0:11.65)
0:39.11 [2]
(0:11.71)

CAIRNS
JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
400m Last 600m
0:23.79 0:35.34
(0:11.66)
Distance

Travelled [m]

0:23.79 [1] 0:35.34
(0:11.66)

0:24.21 [3] 0:35.78 +1
(0:11.90)

0:24.15 [4] 0:35.71 +5
(0:11.89)

0:24.10 [7] 0:35.95 +4
(0:11.88)

0:24.72 [5] 0:36.47 -1
(0:12.10)

0:24.83 [9] 0:36.49 -3
(0:12.16)

0:25.12 [8] 0:36.92 -4
(0:12.23)

0:25.88 [6] 0:37.53 +5
(0:12.27)

0:27.40 [2] 0:39.11 +1
(0:12.67)

Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data)
SCN

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 4/9

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
Race 4: ELLIS BEACH BAR & GRILL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1400m

CAIRNS
RACING 28 January 2024 - 15:25 JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.13 0:35.34
(0:12.13)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 6 KING'S HALO 1 67.8 0:10.65 0:12.13 [1] 1:23.32 0:35.34
Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)
2 4 MIRROR ILLUSION 3 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.31 [2] 4.5L 0:35.78 +1
Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)
3 1 INVINCIBLE BAY 10 67.1 0:10.92 0:12.26 [3] 4.6L 0:35.71 +5
McKenzie Apel 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)
4 5 OVER THE FALLS 5 67.5 0:10.77 0:12.22 [5] 5.6L 0:35.95 +4
Adam Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)
5 9 MISHANI MENACE 2 67.8 0:10.75 0:12.62 [4] 7.9L 0:36.47 -1
Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)
6 8 ZAKHEERA 9 69.6 0:10.66 0:12.67 [9] 11.4L 0:36.49 -3
Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)
7 10 MODERN LEGEND 4 67.9 0:10.70 0:12.89 [8] 11.9L 0:36.92 -4
Nor Yadi 1200m 1200m (0:12.89)
8 2 BARMERA 8 68.0 0:10.84 0:13.61 [6] 14.9L 0:37.53 +5
Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:13.61)
9 7 ROTHGURL 6 67.8 0:10.75 0:14.73 [7] 21.9L 0:39.11 +1
Nathan Thomas Overall 1200m (0:14.73)
Scratched: Make It Flashy (#3)
Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
Race 5: GARY RICHES BUILDERS Maiden Handicap - 1250m

CAIRNS
RACING 28 January 2024 - 16:09 JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:14.62 0:58.17 0:47.45 0:36.24 0:24.48 0:12.51 0:36.24
(0:16.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.51)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 6 MAN OF VALOR 9 67.2 0:10.75 1:14.62 [1] 0:58.04 [3] 0:47.29 [2] 0:36.21 [2] 0:24.48 [1] 0:12.51 [1] 1:14.62 0:36.21
McKenzie Apel 1000m 1000m (0:16.58) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.51)
2 2 BRADSHAW 3 68.4 0:10.87 1:14.69[2]  0:58.01[4] 0:47.14[3]  0:36.11[3] 0:24.42[2] MUHEPEIApI] 0.3L 0:36.11 +0
Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:16.68) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.32)
3 9 TYCOON GRACE 4 66.8 0:11.02 1:15.20 [3] 0:58.35 [5] 0:47.33 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.51 [5] 3.1L 0:36.31 +3
Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:16.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.02) (0:11.76) (0:12.04) (0:12.51)
4 3 HUBBLE ULTRA 6 68.2 0:10.87 1:15.24 [4] 0:58.12 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.77 [4] 0:12.69 [3] 3.3L 0:36.34 +4
Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:17.12) (0:10.91) (0:10.87) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.69)
5 5 WAIT'N'SEE 5 68.1 0:10.72 1:15.77 [5] 0:59.32 [1] 0:48.60 [1] 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.34 [3] 0:13.10 [4] 6.3L 0:37.39 +1
Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:16.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:12.05) (0:12.24) (0:13.10)
6 1 VIGNERON 1 67.4 0:11.04 1:15.94 [6] 0:59.39 [2] 0:48.35 [4] 0:37.27 [4] 0:25.26 [6] 0:13.04 [6] 7.1L 0:37.27 -2
Graham Kliese 800m 1000m (0:16.55) (0:11.04) (0:11.08) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:13.04)
7 8 HITCHEDINMANHATTAN 2 66.3 0:10.94 1:16.17 [7] 0:59.13 [6] 0:48.19 [6] 0:37.12 [7] 0:25.09 [7] 0:12.91 [7] 8.4L 0:37.12 -2
Adam Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:17.04) (0:10.94) (0:11.07) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:12.91)
Scratched: Power Show (#7), It's Been A Trek (#4)
Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
Race 6: CORAL COAST CATERING RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap -

1250m CAIRNS
RACING 28 January 2024 - 16:45 JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:13.80 0:58.20 0:47.21 0:36.24 0:24.58 0:12.53 0:36.24
(0:15.60) (0:10.99) (0:10.97) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.53)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 7 COUNTER COMMAND 8 68.5 0:10.83 1:13.80 [1] 0:57.66 [6] 0:46.83 [5] 0:35.79 [5] 0:24.26 [4] 0:12.49 [2] 1:13.80 0:35.79
Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.14) (0:10.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:12.49)
2 1 NORTHERN PRIDE 5 70.1 0:10.73 1:13.89 [2] 0:57.04 [9] 0:46.31 [9] 0:35.42 [9] 0:24.09 [7] 0:12.30 [5] 0.4L 0:35.42 +1
Gabrielle Semmens 800m 1000m (0:16.85) (0:10.73) (0:10.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:12.30)
3 4 STRATEGIST %) 67.4 0:10.75 1:14.09 [3] 0:58.25 [3] 0:47.50 [1] 0:36.42 [2] 0:24.67 [3] 0:12.63 [3] 1.4L 0:36.42 +3
Graham Kliese Overall 1000m (0:15.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:12.63)
4 2 SINGLE HONOR 3 67.9 0:10.76 1:14.25 [4] 0:58.33 [4] 0:47.45 [4] 0:36.69 [1] 0:25.03 [1] 0:12.98 [1] 2.2L 0:36.69 +6
Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:15.92) (0:10.88) (0:10.76) (0:11.66) (0:12.05) (0:12.98)
5 10 ROSE OF ATHENS 10 69.2 0:11.03 1:14.58 [5] 0:58.98 [1] 0:47.95 [2] 0:36.89 [3] 0:25.17 [2] 0:13.02 [4] 4L 0:36.89 +0
Adam Spinks Overall 1000m (0:15.60) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.15) (0:13.02)
6 8 STARFILLY 9 67.5 0:10.90 1:14.61 [6] 0:58.28 [7] 0:47.38 [7] 0:36.48 [6] 0:25.03 [5] 0:12.98 [6] 4.1L 0:36.48 +9
Adrian Layt 1000m 1000m (0:16.33) (0:10.90) (0:10.90) (0:11.45) (0:12.05) (0:12.98)
7 5 TIOGA PASS 1 67.7 0:10.98 1:14.66 [7] 0:58.87 [2] 0:47.89 [3] 0:36.79 [4] 0:25.08 [6] 0:12.95 [7] 4.3L 0:36.79 -1
McKenzie Apel Overall 1000m (0:15.79) (0:10.98) (0:11.10) (0:11.71) (0:12.13) (0:12.95)
8 6 TAVISTEEL 7 68.0 0:10.85 1:14.90 [8]  0:58.24[8]  0:47.39[8]  0:36.45[8] 0:24.92[10] 0:12.79 [10] 5.6L 0:36.45 +8
Chris Whiteley Overall 1000m (0:16.66) (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:11.53) (0:12.13) (0:12.79)
9 3 HOKOLESQUA 4 68.3 0:11.00 1:14.98 [9] 0:58.87 [5] 0:47.87 [6] 0:36.81 [7] 0:25.15 [8] 0:13.13 [9] 6L 0:36.81 +4
Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:16.11) (0:11.00) (0:11.06) (0:11.66) (0:12.02) (0:13.13)
10 9 BELLE ADELE 6 68.5 0:10.66 1:17.75 [10] B LR5 N 0 R RN L O R ER R 0:27.90 [9] 0:15.95 [8] 22.3L 0:39.18 +3
Scott Sheargold 800m 1000m (0:17.24) (0:10.66) (0:10.67) (0:11.28) (0:11.95) (0:15.95)
Report Created: Sun 28 January 2024 17:43 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
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/ Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional
Race 7: CAIRNS & DISTRICT CHINESE ASSOC. INC. RATINGS BAND 0 -

55 Handicap - 950m CAIRNS
RACING 28 January 2024 - 17:21 JOCKEY CLUB
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:54.46 0:44.52 0:34.45 0:23.64 0:12.21 0:34.45
(0:09.94) (0:10.07) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:12.21)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 10 SIMPLY BEANS 9 7.7 0:09.99 0:54.46 [1] 0:44.47 [2] 0:34.28 [2] 0:23.46 [2] 0:12.21 [1] 0:54.46 0:34.28
McKenzie Apel 800m Overall (0:09.99) (0:10.19) (0:10.82) (0:11.25) (0:12.21)
2 7 MAKANUI 2 69.8 0:10.21 0:54.53 [2] 0:44.32 [7] 0:33.86 [8] 0:23.06 [8] 0:11.94 [4] 0.3L 0:33.86 +0
Scott Sheargold 600m Overall (0:10.21) (0:10.46) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.94)
3 5 KIHI 4 72.0 0:09.94 0:54.68 [3] 0:44.74 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.86 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 1.1L 0:34.67 -2
Adrian Layt Overall Overall (0:09.94) (0:10.07) (0:10.81) (0:11.50) (0:12.36)
4 4 BOOGIE WONDERLAND 1 7.7 0:10.12 0:54.74 [4] 0:44.62 [3] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.17 [3] 1.3L 0:34.40 +2
Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:10.12) (0:10.22) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:12.17)
5 6 LORD POWER 11 70.3 0:10.25 0:54.83 [5]  0:44.27 [10] BRUEZNPA L) 0:23.28 [9] 0:11.92 [7] 1.8L 0:34.02 +3
Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.56) (0:10.25) (0:11.36)
6 1 FLYING ARTIST 8 72.0 0:10.15 0:54.86 [6] 0:44.61 [8] 0:34.46 [7] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.24 [5] 2L 0:34.46 +2
Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.25) (0:10.15) (0:10.92) (0:11.30) (0:12.24)
7 3 DYSTOPIAN 6 71.4 0:10.17 0:55.03 [7] 0:44.85 [5] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.10 [9] 3L 0:34.68 +4
Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.18) (0:10.17) (0:11.00) (0:11.58) (0:12.10)
8 9 OCTOBER STORM 10 70.1 0:10.34 0:55.10 [8]  0:44.59 [9] PUEIWIFENIN 0:23.51[10]  0:12.19 [8] 3.3L 0:34.25 +0
Nor Yadi 800m 800m (0:10.51) (0:10.34) (0:11.32) (0:12.19)
9 11 BIT OF FUN 5 70.5 0:10.33 0:55.35[9] 0:44.62 [11] 0:34.29 [11] 0:23.42[11] 0:12.01 [11] 4.8L 0:34.29 +9
Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:10.73) (0:10.33) (0:10.87) (0:11.41) (0:12.01)
10 2 RUBICKS CHOICE 7 70.6 0:10.14 0:55.79 [10]  0:45.65 [4] 0:35.39 [6] 0:24.35[7] 0:12.57 [10] 7.3L 0:35.39 +6
Graham Kliese 800m Overall (0:10.14) (0:10.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.78) (0:12.57)
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Race 7: CAIRNS & DISTRICT CHINESE ASSOC. INC. RATINGS BAND 0 -

Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD Professional

55 Handicap - 950m CAIRNS
RACING ) JOCKEY CLUB
GUEENSLAND 28 January 2024 - 17:21
australia's hottest racing
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:54.46 0:34.45 0:23.64 0:12.21 0:34.45
(0:09.94) (0:10.81) (0:11.43) (0:12.21)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 8 AIRFORCE ACE 3 721 0:10.16 0:55.83 [11] 0:35.46 [5] 0:24.54 [4] 0:12.98 [6] 7.5L 0:35.46 +1
Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.56) (0:12.98)
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